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14KD-33JJ-6P6X0011201 0170084AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-067991 9,317.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses -353.9711 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 39.8811 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 31.4811 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 99.9911 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 799.0011 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 379.9511 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 34.4211 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 5.2511 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 30.9511 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 119.9811 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 21.0111 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 12.0411 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 76.8711 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 59.6011 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 21.9411 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 391.5811 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 50.6711 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 429.1311 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 219.7611 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 296.7411 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 2,773.3211 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 408.1011 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 1,395.1811 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 297.6311 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 50.9811 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 275.9811 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 551.9611 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 18.9811 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 155.9211 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 115.1911 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 144.9411 06/08/23
100-600-06200-00057-572300 Senior Center AAA Reimbursed Expenses 362.7011 06/08/23

Total Check Number...067991 9,317.15 0.009,317.15

1841310011516 0170055AMERIMED EMS 05/31/23 06/09/23 10 06/09/23P 10-067992 1,877.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 1,877.0610 06/07/23

Total Check Number...067992 1,877.06 0.001,877.06

SB2781390010137 0170053AT&T 05/26/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-067993 210.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521200 Financial Administration Professional Services 210.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...067993 210.00 0.00210.00

23-0910010558 0170048BEAR CREEK REPORTING 05/11/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-067994 510.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 510.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...067994 510.00 0.00510.00
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SALLIE SANDS0008306 0170068BILLY NORRIS 05/23/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-067995 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...067995 175.00 0.00175.00

CAVEAT 2023 MEAL REIM0009580 0170013BREEDING, KAREN M 05/25/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-067996 206.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 206.5011 06/07/23

5.31.2023 MEETING0009580 0170063BREEDING, KAREN M 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-067996 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...067996 281.50 0.00281.50

27590010385 0170036BRENT'S LOCK & KEY SERVICE 05/22/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-067997 110.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 110.6011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...067997 110.60 0.00110.60

1560011539 0170054CHAMPION LOGGING LLC 04/17/23 06/09/23 10 06/09/23P 10-067998 2,575.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533300 Roads And Bridges Culverts, Lumber, Sand 2,575.0010 06/07/23

Total Check Number...067998 2,575.00 0.002,575.00

5.31.23 MEETING0009331 0170065CHAMPION, LONDA 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-067999 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...067999 75.00 0.0075.00

131202750001796 0170072COMPUTER BUSINESS SERVICES 05/25/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068000 1,650.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 1,650.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068000 1,650.00 0.001,650.00

099210010528 0170046CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068001 2,862.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,862.2411 06/07/23

099190010528 0170047CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068001 500.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 500.9411 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068001 3,363.18 0.003,363.18

13156115 0519230009194 0170051CRYSTAL SPRINGS 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068002 63.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 63.4611 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068002 63.46 0.0063.46

212360011540 0170081CTC DISASTER RESPONSE 05/12/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068003 95,797.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-521000 Emergency Management Contracted Services 95,797.5011 06/08/23

212480011540 0170082CTC DISASTER RESPONSE 05/18/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068003 128,613.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00052-521000 Emergency Management Contracted Services 128,613.4511 06/08/23
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Total Check Number...068003 224,410.95 0.00224,410.95

67700008696 0170060CUSTOM TRUCK & BODY WORKS 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068004 205.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 205.9611 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068004 205.96 0.00205.96

202305334-P0010374 0170027DATAMATX 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068005 506.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 506.8711 06/07/23

2023053340010374 0170028DATAMATX 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068005 133.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 133.2411 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068005 640.11 0.00640.11

106690393660008814 0170050DELL MARKETING  LP 05/01/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068006 818.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531720 Sheriff Computer Supplies 818.9711 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068006 818.97 0.00818.97

202305310010713 0170074FONTIS WATER, INC. 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068007 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 20.0011 06/08/23

Total Check Number...068007 20.00 0.0020.00

18497580010690 0170088GEORGIA MLS 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068008 44.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 44.0011 06/08/23

Total Check Number...068008 44.00 0.0044.00

INSTALLMENT FOR JULY 20230008746 0170034GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 05/15/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068009 4,312.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,312.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068009 4,312.00 0.004,312.00

20230490010658 0170073GLAZE, RONNIE 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068010 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 300.0011 06/08/23

Total Check Number...068010 300.00 0.00300.00

752140008876 0170045GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 05/17/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068011 486.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 486.0411 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068011 486.04 0.00486.04

MAY 20230011458 0170075JARRARD & DAVIS, LLP 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068012 30,470.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521210 Sheriff Attorney Fees 30,470.7011 06/08/23

Total Check Number...068012 30,470.70 0.0030,470.70

TAX OFFICE 5.25.230009012 0170089JASCO PLUMBING 05/25/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068013 238.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 238.0011 06/09/23

Total Check Number...068013 238.00 0.00238.00

1273590003700 0170085JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 05/02/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068014 88.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 88.9711 06/08/23

1284190003700 0170086JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 05/04/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068014 39.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 39.9911 06/08/23

1273940003700 0170087JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 05/03/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068014 2.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 2.5911 06/08/23

Total Check Number...068014 131.55 0.00131.55

41950003799 0170076JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 02/20/23 06/09/23 08 06/09/23P 10-068015 6,350.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 6,350.0008 06/08/23

41890003799 0170077JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 04/21/23 06/09/23 10 06/09/23P 10-068015 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 150.0010 06/08/23

41960003799 0170078JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 05/03/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068015 78.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 78.1011 06/08/23

41860003799 0170079JASPER COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 05/15/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068015 127.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 127.7811 06/08/23

Total Check Number...068015 6,705.88 0.006,705.88

553230003800 0170004JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 05/04/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068016 24.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 24.0011 06/05/23

553860003800 0170026JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 05/17/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068016 60.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 60.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068016 84.00 0.0084.00

600037700003900 0170035JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 05/20/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068017 65.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 65.5611 06/07/23

JASP-CHOW0501230003900 0170039JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068017 1,172.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 1,172.7411 06/07/23

JASP-TMAT050323 TERRANCE MATHIS 50003900 0170040JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068017 489.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 489.3911 06/07/23

JASP-FHI050723- FREDRICK WHITENING0003900 0170041JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068017 316.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 316.1311 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068017 2,043.82 0.002,043.82
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SOLICITOR FEE0010368 0170049LAW OFFICES OF 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068018 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 300.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068018 300.00 0.00300.00

23-3190010308 0170061MADISON STUDIOS, LLC 05/24/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068019 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521200 Board Of Commissioners Professional Services 225.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068019 225.00 0.00225.00

3286520011527 0170080MADISON, RICHARD 05/05/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068020 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 200.0011 06/08/23

Total Check Number...068020 200.00 0.00200.00

4397660004898 0170008MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/03/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 18.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 18.4811 06/05/23

4397680004898 0170009MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/03/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 250.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 250.6211 06/05/23

4399370004898 0170010MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/06/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 103.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 103.3911 06/05/23

4398700004898 0170011MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/04/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 0.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 0.7611 06/05/23

4398310004898 0170012MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/04/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 -110.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -110.0011 06/05/23

4399990004898 0170015MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/08/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 27.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 27.6411 06/07/23

4400310004898 0170016MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/08/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 38.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 38.4711 06/07/23

4400300004898 0170017MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/08/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 -0.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint -0.3811 06/07/23

4401160004898 0170018MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/10/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 65.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 65.9411 06/07/23

4404220004898 0170019MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/15/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 62.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 62.7711 06/07/23

4404290004898 0170020MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/15/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 181.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 181.4011 06/07/23

4404280004898 0170021MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/15/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 23.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 23.9411 06/07/23
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4403800004898 0170022MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/15/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068021 27.63 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 27.6311 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068021 690.66 0.00690.66

4404480004898 0170023MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/16/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068022 625.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 625.3911 06/07/23

4404470004898 0170024MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/16/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068022 7.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 7.8211 06/07/23

4406190004898 0170025MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068022 26.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 26.9811 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068022 660.19 0.00660.19

00109691850011526 0170057NEXAIR, LLC 05/17/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068023 76.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 76.6411 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068023 76.64 0.0076.64

2023 DUES0011541 0170090OCMULGEE CIRCUIT CLERKS 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068024 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523600 Superior Court Dues & Fees 25.0011 06/09/23

Total Check Number...068024 25.00 0.0025.00

3129086310010010024 0170069ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 05/18/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068025 392.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 392.4111 06/07/23

3129104340010010024 0170070ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 05/17/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068025 6.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 6.5911 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068025 399.00 0.00399.00

ITW-11450357000010293 0170091PORTERFIELD TIRE, INC 05/23/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068026 1,286.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,286.5711 06/09/23

Total Check Number...068026 1,286.57 0.001,286.57

MAY 20230011207 0170052PRIME PEST SOLUTIONS 05/07/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068027 305.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 305.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068027 305.00 0.00305.00

358370009519 0170033PRINTABILITY 05/17/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068028 575.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 575.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068028 575.00 0.00575.00

INV071180011158 0170032PROLOGIC ITS, LLC 05/23/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068029 45.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 45.0011 06/07/23
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Total Check Number...068029 45.00 0.0045.00

258280010628 0170031PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM 05/22/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068030 265.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 265.9211 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068030 265.92 0.00265.92

19710011243 0170059RAIL YARD DIESEL 05/24/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068031 570.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 570.2411 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068031 570.24 0.00570.24

322841570011196 0170030SAFE LIFE DEFENSE 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068032 96.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 96.8911 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068032 96.89 0.0096.89

05110040008525 0170056SELECTIVE SOLUTIONS 06/06/23 06/09/23 12 06/09/23P 10-068033 540.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 540.0012 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068033 540.00 0.00540.00

5.31.23 MEETING0009055 0170064SMITH, LARRY E. 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068034 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068034 75.00 0.0075.00

4359880009416 0170029SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 05/11/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068035 380.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 380.2211 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068035 380.22 0.00380.22

5.31.23 MEETING0009316 0170066STANSELL, JAMES 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068036 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068036 75.00 0.0075.00

BOA MEETING0011013 0170062TAYLOR, LIONEL 05/31/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068037 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 75.0011 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068037 75.00 0.0075.00

TAX COMMISSIONER 4.28.20230005120 0169999THE MONTICELLO NEWS 04/28/23 06/09/23 10 06/09/23P 10-068038 27.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-523300 Tax Commissioner Advertising 27.0010 06/05/23

TAX ASSESSOR - RENEWAL0005120 0170001THE MONTICELLO NEWS 06/05/23 06/09/23 12 06/09/23P 10-068038 35.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00053-531710 Tax Assessor Office Supplies 35.0012 06/05/23

Total Check Number...068038 62.00 0.0062.00

020-1426320011284 0170002TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 06/01/23 06/09/23 12 06/09/23P 10-068039 275.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 275.0012 06/05/23

Total Check Number...068039 275.00 0.00275.00

JASP-CHOW0501230011073 0170037UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068040 132.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 132.4111 06/07/23

JASP-TMAT0503230011073 0170038UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068040 132.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 132.4111 06/07/23

JASP-STAL090222- SUSAN TALLANT 4.260011073 0170042UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 05/19/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068040 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2111 06/07/23

JASP-KSTA042123 KENNETH STANDIFER0011073 0170043UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 05/16/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068040 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2111 06/07/23

HALL, ROBERT- JASP-RHAL0330230011073 0170044UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 05/16/23 06/09/23 11 06/09/23P 10-068040 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2111 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068040 517.45 0.00517.45

949060007297 0169995VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 04/26/23 06/09/23 10 06/09/23P 10-068041 119.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 119.9810 06/05/23

949010007297 0169996VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 04/26/23 06/09/23 10 06/09/23P 10-068041 189.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 189.2910 06/05/23

949030007297 0169997VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 04/26/23 06/09/23 10 06/09/23P 10-068041 300.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 300.4210 06/05/23

949020007297 0169998VALLEY PROPANE, INC. 04/26/23 06/09/23 10 06/09/23P 10-068041 264.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531240 Fire Rescue Natural - Propane Gas 264.5710 06/05/23

Total Check Number...068041 874.26 0.00874.26

41776540009714 0170014XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 04/15/23 06/09/23 10 06/09/23P 10-068042 204.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 204.0010 06/07/23

Total Check Number...068042 204.00 0.00204.00

299,918.97Grand Total 0.00299,918.97

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number ALL

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date 06092023

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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